

H  
ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15336/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2009 in CR No. 658/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S NATIONAL INSECTICIDES & CHEM.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUS.RES.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in July, 2010.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
AR-cum-PS